5. januar 2020
Deltager
Flemming
Martin
Berit
Claus
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00:30:15
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00:30:13
00:35:37
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00:34:40

00:28:55
00:34:24

00:37:10
00:30:16
00:36:46
00:34:51
00:33:48
00:46:22
00:31:26

00:34:15

00:44:11
00:29:05
00:34:58

Points

38
32
37
39

30

33

31

35
40

29

36

34



